
#18 Boys 60 Meters
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 LAGRONE-MILLER, Zaire SR Kearney 7.00

2 HUGHES, Briley SR Adams Central 7.14

3 REYES, Jahven JR North Platte 7.21

4 SNIDER, Bryson JR Cozad 7.23

5 COPE, Canon SO Kearney 7.24

6 REINERS, Jonathon SR Adams Central 7.30

7 MILLER, Camden SO Kearney 7.37

8 JESSEPH, Axtyn SO Gothenburg 7.39

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 LAGRONE-MILLER, Zaire SR Kearney 7.12q 1(1)

2 HUGHES, Briley SR Adams Central 7.13q 4(1)

3 SNIDER, Bryson JR Cozad 7.20q 2(1)

4 REYES, Jahven JR North Platte 7.24q 3(1)

5 REINERS, Jonathon SR Adams Central 7.29q 2(2)

6 COPE, Canon SO Kearney 7.30q 3(2)

7 JESSEPH, Axtyn SO Gothenburg 7.39q 3(3)

8 MILLER, Camden SO Kearney 7.43q 1(2)

9 SCHMIDT, Ethan SR McCook 7.44 2(3)

10 NACHTIGAL, Sam SR Kearney 7.46 2(4)

11 GIBB, Tanner SR Minden 7.47 7.461 1(3)

12 NEIDHARDT, Caleb SO North Platte 7.47 7.468 1(4)

13 WALKER, Camden SR Northwest 7.51 1(5)

14 PIERSEE, Kane SR Adams Central 7.53 3(4)

15 KOCH, Tristan SO Gothenburg 7.58 4(2)

16 NORTHRUP, Trenton JR Ogallala 7.60 3(5)

17 POFAHL, Levi JR Kearney 7.63 2(5)

18 NOWAK, Kolby SO Ogallala 7.64 4(3)

19 POLLMANN, Miles JR McCook 7.65 2(6)

20 HOLEN, Samuel SO Holdrege 7.67 7.662 1(6)

21 CORBETT, Oliver JR McCook 7.67 7.663 4(4)

22 MILLER, Kian SO Kearney 7.68 4(5)

23 BURKE, Treyton JR North Platte 7.69 4(6)

24 NEELS, Caden SR Gothenburg 7.70 2(7)

25 GOFF, Kolton SR Cozad 7.82 4(7)

26 HAMMOND, Jace SO Ogallala 7.90 1(7)

27 SCHWENKA, Cole FR Minden 7.97 3(6)

WIESE, Owen SO Northwest DNS 3

IRISH, Boston SR Cozad DNS 4

#26 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 HUGHES, Briley SR Adams Central 23.82 5(1)

2 MILLER, Camden SO Kearney 23.91 5(2)
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#26 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
3 SNIDER, Bryson JR Cozad 24.25 5(3)

4 PIERSEE, Kane SR Adams Central 24.67 4(1)

5 MILLER, Kian SO Kearney 24.82 5(4)

6 BLECHA, Bishop FR Adams Central 24.86 2(1)

7 CERVANTES, Cody SO Kearney 24.91 3(1)

8 NORTHRUP, Trenton JR Ogallala 24.93 4(2)

9 GREEN, Zaen SO Kearney 25.20 3(2)

10 HOLEN, Samuel SO Holdrege 25.24 4(3)

11 DINSLAGE, Dylan JR Kearney 25.35 3(3)

12 NOWAK, Kolby SO Ogallala 25.55 3(4)

13 CORNELIUS, Brennen SR Northwest 25.66 2(2)

14 BRANDT, Jaden SO Northwest 25.70 2(3)

15 SMITH, Jaxon SR Holdrege 25.94 1(1)

16 BUSSARD, Logan SR North Platte 26.10 2(4)

17 SCHWENKA, Cole FR Minden 26.35 1(2)

18 ANDERSON, Jonah SR Holdrege 26.47 1(3)

19 HERRMANN, Zach SO Kearney 26.56 1(4)

20 THOMAS, Jackson SR North Platte 26.73 1(5)

21 TOMLINSON, Jace SR North Platte 26.82 1(6)

22 DONASON, Morgan SR Ogallala 27.30 2(5)

WALKER, Camden SR Northwest DNS 4

#20 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 TEGTMEIER, Luke SR North Platte 54.15 4(1)

2 COLLINS, Tyler JR Northwest 55.68 4(2)

3 HARB, Zane SO Northwest 55.69 4(3)

4 CERVANTES, Izek JR Kearney 56.15 3(1)

5 MEDINA, Baron JR Holdrege 56.98 3(2)

6 KEIPER, Alex JR Northwest 57.15 3(3)

7 SCHREINER, Harrison FR Adams Central 58.63 2(1)

8 OTTEN, Mateo JR Kearney 58.71 1(1)

9 GOFF, Kolton SR Cozad 58.89 4(4)

10 ODELL, Caleb JR North Platte 1:01.39 3(4)

11 NOLDA, Ben SO North Platte 1:02.11 2(2)

12 LUNGRIN, Sam SO Kearney 1:02.27 2(3)

13 JOHNSON, Gavin SR Kearney 1:02.71 1(2)

14 PETR, Dylan FR Adams Central 1:04.03 2(4)

15 DAY, Skyler JR Kearney 1:04.05 1(3)

16 MCCURRY, Cadyn JR Kearney 1:05.97 1(4)

#24 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 HAWKS, Aiden SR North Platte 2:01.35 2(1)

2 SHAFFER, Evan SR Kearney 2:03.68 2(2)

3 SUTHERLAND, Joe JR Northwest 2:04.69 2(3)
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#24 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
4 WILKINSON, Josiah SR McCook 2:06.82 2(4)

5 BOYKIN, Elijah JR Kearney 2:08.54 2(5)

6 FIELDS, Corey SR Kearney 2:08.60 1(1)

7 GOLUS, Michael JR Holdrege 2:09.31 2(6)

8 SHEFFIELD, Caden SR Northwest 2:11.04 2(7)

9 LEVARIO, Lorenzo SR Cozad 2:11.63 1(2)

10 RODEWALD, Blake JR McCook 2:13.48 1(3)

11 TITUS, Bryan FR North Platte 2:14.30 1(4)

12 BULES, Landon JR Minden 2:14.45 1(5)

13 TORRES, Elijah JR Kearney 2:15.30 2(8)

14 MAY, Mitchell SR Holdrege 2:18.65 1(6)

15 BAYNE, Kaden SO Kearney 2:19.29 2(9)

16 TAYLOR, Christophe SO Holdrege 2:22.15 2(10)

17 THOMPSON, Evan FR Adams Central 2:26.51 1(7)

18 WALSH, Andrew SR Kearney 2:28.71 2(11)

19 SHEPARD, Jackson SO North Platte 2:31.19 1(8)

20 ASCHENBRENNER, Holt SO Minden 2:35.75 1(9)

#49 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SMITH, Ethan SO Northwest 4:40.26 2(1)

2 MCQUISTAN, Samuel FR Holdrege 4:41.05 2(2)

3 KNAPP, Jack SO North Platte 4:52.31 2(3)

4 URBOM, Roman JR Holdrege 4:52.39 2(4)

5 JAMESON, Caden SR Minden 4:56.98 2(5)

6 ESTES, James SO Kearney 5:01.11 2(6)

7 SORIA, Joel SO Kearney 5:02.74 2(7)

8 STRITT, Ryan SR Adams Central 5:03.07 2(8)

9 VIEYRA, Nathaniel FR North Platte 5:05.39 1(1)

10 DEAVER, Dominic JR Holdrege 5:05.68 1(2)

11 SHORT, Charlie SO North Platte 5:17.07 1(3)

12 YOUNG, Cooper SO Kearney 5:24.18 1(4)

13 GUERRA, Gavin SO Cozad 5:25.08 1(5)

14 FITZKE, Stetson FR Adams Central 5:35.17 1(6)

15 PIPER, Brendan FR Kearney 5:40.50 1(7)

LITTLE, Emryk JR Kearney DNS 2

#14 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 LAFLAN, Sawyer JR Ogallala 10:52.39

2 WALL, Braeden SR Kearney 10:54.93

3 DOSSETT, Tad SO Holdrege 11:04.59

4 THULL, Gage SO Minden 11:13.30

5 THIEMS, Xavier JR Kearney 11:16.43

6 SHARKEY, Trystan SO Minden 11:37.10

7 ROUSE, Brody SR Kearney 11:42.20
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#14 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
8 RHODES, Steve SO Minden 11:47.52

9 HARTMAN, Keagan SR North Platte 11:55.95

10 STEWART, Carter JR North Platte 12:01.12

11 MOERKE, Blaise JR North Platte 12:08.76

12 MENDOZA, Carlos FR Holdrege 12:14.47

PETZET, Zach JR Kearney DNS

#16 Boys 60m Hurdles
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 BRACHLE, Luke SR Kearney 7.98

2 DENNEY, Kellen JR Kearney 8.43

3 MILLER, Maddox SR Kearney 8.67

4 ECKHARDT, Brett SR Minden 8.69

5 JOHN, Cayden SR Kearney 8.74

6 BARBER, Osney SR McCook 8.81

7 DRAPER, Luke SR Kearney 8.83

8 HANSON, Davien SR McCook 9.33

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BRACHLE, Luke SR Kearney 8.15q 1(1)

2 DRAPER, Luke SR Kearney 8.56q 2(1)

3 DENNEY, Kellen JR Kearney 8.61q 3(1)

4 JOHN, Cayden SR Kearney 8.63q 1(2)

5 BARBER, Osney SR McCook 8.83q 3(2)

6 HANSON, Davien SR McCook 8.85q 8.841 2(2)

6 ECKHARDT, Brett SR Minden 8.85q 8.841 2(2)

8 MILLER, Maddox SR Kearney 8.95q 3(3)

9 HARPER, Chase SR Adams Central 9.17 1(3)

10 GROLLMES, Luke JR Minden 9.23 3(4)

11 URBANSKI, Dawson SO Northwest 9.40 3(5)

12 SMITH, Jaxon SR Holdrege 9.44 2(4)

13 HUGHES, Jack SO North Platte 9.66 1(4)

14 HOWARD, Hayden SO Kearney 9.72 1(5)

15 LEVARIO, Lorenzo SR Cozad 9.77 3(6)

16 TAYLOR, Quinn JR McCook 9.92 2(5)

17 LE, Tai SO Ogallala 10.55 2(6)

18 COX, Will SO North Platte 11.22 1(6)

#28 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Minden (A) 3:38.11 2(1)

1) VERBECK, Logan SO 2) KUEHN, Orrin SR

3) GROLLMES, Luke JR 4) GIBB, Tanner SR
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#28 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
2 Kearney (A) 3:39.53 2(2)

1) JOHN, Cayden SR 2) MILLER, Maddox SR

3) HOWARD, Hayden SO 4) NORMAN, Jayden FR

3 Northwest (A) 3:42.06 2(3)

1) URBANSKI, Dawson SO 2) HARB, Zane SO

3) WALKER, Camden SR 4) COLLINS, Tyler JR

4 Kearney (B) 3:47.89 2(4)

1) DENNEY, Kellen JR 2) PHYE, Gus SR

3) AGAN, Payton SO 4) PENNINGTON, Beckett FR

5 North Platte (A) 3:48.14 1(1)

1) NEIDHARDT, Caleb SO 2) HUGHES, Jack SO

3) THOMAS, Jackson SR 4) KACKMEISTER, Jace SO

6 Holdrege (A) 3:49.25 2(5)

1) GOLUS, Michael JR 2) TAYLOR, Christophe SO

3) MEDINA, Baron JR 4) MCQUISTAN, Samuel FR

7 Adams Central (A) 3:58.02 1(2)

1) SCHREINER, Harrison FR 2) THOMPSON, Evan FR

3) PETR, Dylan FR 4) HARPER, Chase SR

8 Ogallala (A) 3:58.22 1(3)

1) CAIN, Edan JR 2) NORTHRUP, Trenton JR

3) NOWAK, Kolby SO 4) HAMMOND, Jace SO

#12 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Note
1 North Platte (A) 8:54.90

1) TEGTMEIER, Luke SR 2) DAVIS, James JR

3) KACKMEISTER, Jace SO 4) KNAPP, Jack SO

2 Kearney (A) 9:48.93

1) OLSON, Riley SO 2) HOLL, Elijah SO

3) HOOTON, Isaac SO 4) MENDOZA, Isaiah JR

3 Minden (A) 10:07.46

1) THULL, Gage SO 2) RHODES, Steve SO

3) SHARKEY, Trystan SO 4) ASCHENBRENNER, Holt SO

#2 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 BRACHLE, Luke SR Kearney 6' 2"

2 AGAN, Payton SO Kearney 5' 10"

3 PAIDER, Leyton JR Kearney 5' 10"

4 BRANDT, Jaden SO Northwest 5' 8"

4 KAPS, Gunner SO McCook 5' 8"

4 STRAUSS, Gage JR Cozad 5' 8"

7 DAVIS, Raven JR North Platte 5' 8"
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#2 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 DRAPER, Luke SR Kearney 5' 6"

8 CAIN, Edan JR Ogallala 5' 6"

10 HUGHES, Connor JR Kearney 5' 6"

11 DOOLEY, Elijah SR Adams Central 5' 6"

12 HUMPHERYS, Brayden FR North Platte 5' 4"

13 HEELAN, Tatum JR Kearney 5' 4"

13 KOCH, Tristan SO Gothenburg 5' 4"

GALE, Cayden FR North Platte NH

JONES, Kehl SO Gothenburg NH

#4 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 IRISH, Boston SR Cozad 16' 0"

2 RICKERTSEN, Jax JR Gothenburg 13' 6"

3 LANDIN, Rylan SR Holdrege 13' 0"

4 HAM, Braden SR Holdrege 12' 6"

5 HANSON, Ian JR Kearney 12' 6"

6 WHALEN, Ryan SO Kearney 12' 6"

7 HUNTSMAN, Lathan SR North Platte 12' 0"

8 JESSEPH, Axtyn SO Gothenburg 12' 0"

9 ODELL, Isaiah FR North Platte 11' 0"

9 BUTTERFIELD, Teague FR Gothenburg 11' 0"

11 BAIRD, Carter JR Kearney 11' 0"

12 STEFFEN, Syler JR Kearney 10' 6"

13 LE, Tai SO Ogallala 10' 6"

CRIFFIELD, Zachariah JR Kearney NH

GREEN, Zaen SO Kearney NH

BRUNS, Alexander SO North Platte NH

MIDDLETON, Madden SO Northwest NH

GULLION, Bryson JR McCook NH

#6 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 DINSLAGE, Dylan JR Kearney 20' 10" 2(1)

2 HARRISON, Jonas JR Kearney 20' 71 /2 2(2)

3 COPE, Canon SO Kearney 20' 61 /2 2(3)

4 WILSON, Taj SR Kearney 20' 3" 2(4)

5 REINERS, Jonathon SR Adams Central 20' 3" 2(5)

6 BAKER, Carson SR Kearney 20' 2" 2(6)

7 SCHUTTE, Jackson SR Kearney 20' 11 /2 2(7)

8 CORNELIUS, Brennen SR Northwest 19' 9" 2(8)

9 BUSSARD, Logan SR North Platte 19' 6" 1(1)

9 KUEHN, Orrin SR Minden 19' 6" 1(1)

11 POLLMANN, Miles JR McCook 19' 11 /2 2(9)

12 CORBETT, Oliver JR McCook 19' 01 /2 1(3)

13 MORENO, Gabe SR North Platte 18' 11" 1(4)
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#6 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
14 PRIEL, Austin SR Cozad 17' 11" 1(5)

15 ANDERSON, Jonah SR Holdrege 17' 6" 1(6)

16 SCHMIDT, Cohen FR Minden 17' 11 /2 1(7)

17 RAPP, Peyton SR Ogallala 16' 5" 1(8)

18 MAGANA, Sean SR Gothenburg 14' 81 /2 1(9)

WIESE, Owen SO Northwest NM 2

#8 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 NORMAN, Treyton JR Kearney 44' 7" 2(1)

2 HARRISON, Jonas JR Kearney 44' 31 /2 2(2)

3 SLAYMAKER, Jackson JR Kearney 42' 41 /2 2(3)

4 SCHUTTE, Jackson SR Kearney 41' 9" 2(4)

5 WILSON, Tyce FR Kearney 41' 9" 2(6)

6 CORNELIUS, Brennen SR Northwest 41' 2" 1(1)

7 BRANDT, Jaden SO Northwest 40' 5" 1(2)

8 HAREMZA, Ian JR North Platte 38' 4" 2(6)

9 NEELS, Caden SR Gothenburg 37' 21 /2 1(3)

10 BUSSINGER, Camden SR Cozad 36' 2" 2(7)

11 ANDERSON, Jonah SR Holdrege 36' 2" 1(4)

12 POLLMANN, Miles JR McCook 35' 6" 1(5)

13 SHIRLEY, Mason FR Minden 33' 21 /2 1(6)

14 SCHMIDT, Cohen FR Minden 32' 10" 1(7)

BLACK, Bo FR North Platte NM 1

WILSON, Taj SR Kearney NM 2

#10 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 JAHN, Peter SR Kearney 48' 1" 2(1)

2 WULF, Zach JR Kearney 45' 9" 2(2)

3 JOHNSON, Dawson JR Northwest 43' 9" 2(3)

4 BERTRAND, Reese SR Kearney 43' 6" 2(4)

5 TEICHMEIER, Adrick SO Kearney 43' 5" 2(5)

6 JAHN, Paul FR Kearney 41' 10" 2(6)

7 LARSON, Colton SO Kearney 41' 7" 2(7)

8 DISHMAN, Carter SR North Platte 40' 9" 2(8)

9 MCKENA, Aiden SR Gothenburg 39' 1" 1(1)

10 HOLEN, Samuel SO Holdrege 38' 4" 1(2)

11 DECENT, Dominick SR North Platte 38' 2" 2(9)

12 DENAUI, Aiden SO Northwest 37' 11" 1(3)

13 SMITH, Cael SO Minden 37' 3" 1(4)

14 STOLTENBURG, Trey JR Northwest 37' 1" 1(5)

15 CHRISTENSEN, Traelin SO Minden 36' 0" 2(10)

16 ALTHOUSE, Jonathan SO Minden 34' 8" 1(6)

17 CLIFTON, Nathaniel FR Adams Central 34' 5" 1(7)

18 HAMMOND, Kaden SR Ogallala 33' 7" 1(8)
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#10 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
19 EBERLINE, Jonathan SR Adams Central 32' 0" 1(9)

20 REZAC, Ryder SO Ogallala 31' 9" 1(10)

21 PETERS, Benjamin SR Ogallala 31' 7" 1(11)

22 RODGERS, Riley JR Adams Central 28' 5" 1(12)

SMITH, Gabe JR Gothenburg NM 2

MILLER, Gunner SR Gothenburg NM 2

MORENO, Diego JR North Platte NM 2

#40 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 WULF, Zach JR Kearney 143' 8" 2(1)

2 SMITH, Gabe JR Gothenburg 127' 4" 2(2)

3 DISHMAN, Carter SR North Platte 126' 0" 2(3)

4 MCKENA, Aiden SR Gothenburg 125' 10" 2(4)

5 FLORELL, Johnathon JR Kearney 123' 0" 2(5)

6 DENAUI, Aiden SO Northwest 121' 2" 1(1)

7 JAHN, Paul FR Kearney 118' 0" 2(6)

8 STOLTENBURG, Trey JR Northwest 117' 7" 1(2)

9 CLIFTON, Nathaniel FR Adams Central 116' 7" 1(3)

10 LARSON, Colton SO Kearney 112' 11" 2(7)

11 SMITH, Cael SO Minden 111' 11" 2(8)

12 JOHNSON, Dawson JR Northwest 110' 10" 1(4)

13 TEICHMEIER, Adrick SO Kearney 102' 8" 2(9)

14 LARSEN, Cole JR Kearney 100' 9" 2(10)

15 CHRISTENSEN, Traelin SO Minden 100' 3" 2(11)

16 PURCELL, Sebastian SR North Platte 99' 0" 1(5)

17 ZUBROD, Travis JR Adams Central 95' 11" 1(6)

18 NEWTSON, Khalon SO North Platte 94' 5" 1(7)

19 PETERS, Benjamin SR Ogallala 94' 3" 1(8)

20 RODGERS, Riley JR Adams Central 92' 3" 1(9)

21 REZAC, Ryder SO Ogallala 91' 1" 1(10)

22 HAMMOND, Kaden SR Ogallala 88' 1" 1(11)

MILLER, Gunner SR Gothenburg NM 2

#17 Girls 60 Meters
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 KOCIEMBA, Misha SR Kearney 8.00

2 RAY, Kyra SR Northwest 8.06

3 TRAUSCH, Morgan SR Adams Central 8.10

4 HARB, Emma SR Northwest 8.19

5 KELLER, Lacyn SR McCook 8.24

6 STARMAN, Brooke JR Northwest 8.27

7 MARTINEZ, Gabby SR Kearney 8.35

8 FISH, Abigail SR Hastings 8.40
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#17 Girls 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 RAY, Kyra SR Northwest 8.02q 2(1)

2 TRAUSCH, Morgan SR Adams Central 8.12q 2(2)

3 HARB, Emma SR Northwest 8.16q 4(1)

4 KOCIEMBA, Misha SR Kearney 8.19q 3(1)

5 KELLER, Lacyn SR McCook 8.32q 4(2)

6 STARMAN, Brooke JR Northwest 8.34q 8.332 2(3)

7 MARTINEZ, Gabby SR Kearney 8.34q 8.339 1(1)

8 FISH, Abigail SR Hastings 8.38q 3(2)

9 WRIGHT, Mya FR Kearney 8.39 4(3)

10 MARTINEZ, Izzy JR Kearney 8.40 1(2)

11 TUBBS, Ariel SR Hastings 8.42 1(3)

12 WILLIAMS, Keyala JR North Platte 8.51 2(4)

13 MILLER, Lexie SO North Platte 8.53 1(4)

14 VAUGHN, Keeley SR Holdrege 8.60 1(5)

15 JOHNSON, Allie SO Kearney 8.67 8.661 3(3)

16 HILKER, Malia SR McCook 8.67 8.667 3(4)

17 TRAUSCH, Elin FR Adams Central 8.69 2(5)

18 ST. JOHN, Alexis JR Adams Central 8.72 3(5)

19 CLARK, Skylar SO Hastings 8.74 8.737 1(6)

20 KUEHN, Ava JR Kearney 8.74 8.739 4(4)

21 JOHNSON, Rilynn FR Minden 8.92 4(5)

22 NAMUTH, Taryn FR Ogallala 8.96 3(6)

23 SLOGGETT, Adysen FR Minden 9.07 1(7)

24 WEISE, Brilee SR Cozad 9.11 3(7)

25 DRAUCKER, Eva SO Ogallala 9.18 4(6)

26 TIRA, Mia SO Minden 9.23 2(6)

27 ARENSDORF, Jazlyn JR North Platte 9.33 2(7)

#25 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 TRAUSCH, Morgan SR Adams Central 27.23 6(1)

2 RASBY, Shaydyn FR Ogallala 27.62 5(1)

3 KELLER, Lacyn SR McCook 28.38 6(2)

4 RAY, Kyra SR Northwest 28.71 6(3)

5 HARB, Emma SR Northwest 28.78 6(4)

6 BROWN, Brooklynn SR North Platte 28.92 5(2)

7 EASTMAN, Marly FR Ogallala 29.23 3(1)

8 DINKLEMAN, Becca SO Northwest 29.65 5(3)

9 VAUGHN, Keeley SR Holdrege 29.66 4(1)

10 LONG, Audrey SR Kearney 30.14 3(2)

11 JOHNSON, Allie SO Kearney 30.17 4(2)

12 NAMUTH, Taryn FR Ogallala 30.22 2(1)

13 ST. JOHN, Alexis JR Adams Central 30.29 5(4)

14 BAKER, Brooke SR Adams Central 30.32 3(3)

15 KUHN, Brynann FR Kearney 30.41 3(4)
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#25 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
16 KRATZER, Emily SO Hastings 30.46 3(5)

17 SLOGGETT, Adysen FR Minden 30.88 2(2)

18 STARKEY, Lauren JR Minden 31.08 4(3)

19 TIRA, Mia SO Minden 31.29 4(4)

20 MEANS, Ella SO Kearney 31.46 1(1)

21 RECROFT, Jazmin SR Kearney 31.72 2(3)

22 LYONS, Liv FR North Platte 31.92 1(2)

23 ARENSDORF, Jazlyn JR North Platte 31.94 2(4)

24 JOHNSON, Brittany FR Hastings 32.43 1(3)

25 ARNOLD, Reanna JR Kearney 32.77 2(5)

26 SANCHEZ, Fernanda SO Hastings 34.78 1(4)

#19 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 RASBY, Story SR Ogallala 59.50 5(1)

2 REYNOLDS, Sophia SO Hastings 1:00.41 5(2)

3 BORTNER, Paige SR McCook 1:01.28 5(3)

4 GARRINGER, Addison FR Kearney 1:02.36 5(4)

5 O'NEIL, Aniston SO Ogallala 1:03.07 4(1)

6 EDEN, Riley FR Minden 1:03.38 3(1)

7 TRAUSCH, Annabelle JR Adams Central 1:04.13 1:04.126 4(2)

8 BAUER, Alyssa JR Kearney 1:04.13 1:04.130 4(3)

9 STUTZMAN, Emily JR Holdrege 1:04.78 4(4)

10 AVILA, Maleigh JR Northwest 1:05.85 3(2)

11 WESTON, Isabelle SO Adams Central 1:06.58 3(3)

12 OSBORNE, Kingzlee SO Adams Central 1:06.60 3(4)

13 WATTS, Audrey SO Kearney 1:06.94 2(1)

14 ANDERSON, Nasya SO Northwest 1:07.91 2(2)

15 RAPP, Haidyn FR Ogallala 1:08.11 1(1)

16 BROWN, Brooklynn SR North Platte 1:08.90 2(3)

17 PETERSEN, Myka FR Minden 1:08.94 1(2)

18 HUDNALL, Abby JR Northwest 1:10.17 2(4)

19 LEE, Gabbie SO Minden 1:11.64 1(3)

20 KUHN, Brynann FR Kearney 1:12.21 2(5)

21 CARILLO, Briseyda SO Hastings 1:13.71 1(4)

22 HILERIO-PERAZA, Camila SO Hastings 1:15.69 1(5)

#23 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 REYNOLDS, Sophia SO Hastings 2:22.62 2(1)

2 MCCLAIN, Kori JR North Platte 2:24.34 2(2)

3 MAY, Blaire JR Kearney 2:26.75 2(3)

4 GANZ, Augusta SO Kearney 2:26.82 2(4)

5 MCINTYRE, Emerson SO Northwest 2:29.24 2(5)

6 BANGERT, Grace FR Northwest 2:30.37 2(6)

7 LEHN, June FR Adams Central 2:32.95 2(7)
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#23 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
8 GALE, Brecken JR McCook 2:35.47 2(8)

9 LENZ, Regan FR Northwest 2:40.84 2(9)

10 CRAWFORD, Calvary [Cali] SO McCook 2:43.21 2(10)

11 RIEK, Nyawal JR Kearney 2:44.61 1(1)

12 MICK, Mylee JR Hastings 2:48.92 2(11)

13 PAIDER, Avery FR Kearney 2:48.95 1(2)

14 FOX, Jaicee SO North Platte 2:50.73 1(3)

15 GROTRIAN, Sawyer FR Minden 2:51.21 1(4)

16 YOCOM, Jorja JR Cozad 2:51.69 1(5)

17 TORRES, Hannah SO Kearney 2:52.53 1(6)

18 BOUDREAU, Brielle FR Minden 2:53.91 1(7)

19 TAILLON, Izzy JR Kearney 2:59.43 1(8)

20 SMITH, Mckenna FR Adams Central 3:12.50 1(9)

21 STREET, Magdalena FR North Platte 3:25.29 1(10)

WARNER, Alexa SO Minden DNS 1

LEHN, Juliana FR Adams Central DNS 1

RASBY, Story SR Ogallala DNS 2

#50 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BURGER, Abigail SR Kearney 5:23.16 2(1)

2 CAPPEL, Emma JR McCook 5:32.54 2(2)

3 KREYCIK, Dawson JR Kearney 5:33.66 2(3)

4 BENJAMIN, Brenna JR Holdrege 5:47.41 2(4)

5 ROGERS, Alexa FR Adams Central 5:51.64 2(5)

6 CHAPMAN, Olivia SR Northwest 5:57.03 2(6)

7 LUKE, Maisie JR Kearney 6:01.00 2(7)

8 BURGER, Grace SO Kearney 6:05.11 1(1)

9 NIELSEN, Mary SO North Platte 6:13.23 2(8)

10 WARNER, Alexa SO Minden 6:13.90 2(9)

11 CALLIHAN, Traelynn FR Northwest 6:17.30 1(2)

12 CHAMBERLAIN, Brylee SO Kearney 6:19.34 1(3)

13 LAUX, Hadyn JR Hastings 6:19.92 1(4)

14 LEHN, Catherine JR Adams Central 6:26.96 1(5)

15 LUNGRIN, Ella SR Kearney 6:33.32 1(6)

16 CREASMAN, Kenedi JR North Platte 6:40.83 1(7)

17 BAY, Ezri FR North Platte 6:42.53 1(8)

#13 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 SHARKEY, Evie FR Minden 14:38.19

2 SHARKEY, Selena FR Minden 14:38.40

WARNER, Alexa SO Minden DNS
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#15 Girls 60m Hurdles
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 KRAFKA, Amarae JR Northwest 9.14

2 HATCHER, Kelsey SR Kearney 9.40

3 RASBY, Shaydyn FR Ogallala 9.84

4 KAMERY, Mattie SR Minden 9.92

5 WALGREN, Jaylea JR McCook 10.05

6 EMERY, Myla JR Minden 10.35

7 KIDDER, Aislin SR Holdrege 10.90

HELMBRECHT, Bailey SO Kearney DNF

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 KRAFKA, Amarae JR Northwest 9.24q 2(1)

2 HATCHER, Kelsey SR Kearney 9.69q 3(1)

3 KAMERY, Mattie SR Minden 10.11q 1(1)

4 EMERY, Myla JR Minden 10.19q 3(2)

5 RASBY, Shaydyn FR Ogallala 10.29q 2(2)

6 WALGREN, Jaylea JR McCook 10.41q 1(2)

7 KIDDER, Aislin SR Holdrege 11.04q 3(3)

8 HELMBRECHT, Bailey SO Kearney 11.05q 3(4)

9 WILLIAMS, Makena FR Kearney 11.09 1(3)

10 MADER, Mallory FR Northwest 11.10 1(4)

11 HAZARD, Mekena FR Kearney 11.16 2(3)

12 LYONS, Liv FR North Platte 11.18 2(4)

13 COOPER, Brooklynne SO Kearney 11.33 2(5)

14 WILKENS, Jamie SO Kearney 11.46 1(5)

15 KELLEN, Kendellen JR Holdrege 11.57 3(5)

16 HAZEN, Leah JR North Platte 11.59 1(6)

17 STIFFLER, Abby FR North Platte 11.75 3(6)

18 KRATZER, Emily SO Hastings 12.92 2(6)

#27 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Kearney (A) 4:18.36 2(1)

1) BAUER, Alyssa JR 2) HATCHER, Kelsey SR

3) MOORE, Ava SR 4) GARRINGER, Addison FR

2 Adams Central (A) 4:24.84 2(2)

1) WESTON, Isabelle SO 2) JOHNSON, Phoebe JR

3) OSBORNE, Kingzlee SO 4) TRAUSCH, Annabelle JR

3 Hastings (A) 4:28.16 2(3)

1) KATZBERG, Chloe JR 2) FISH, Abigail SR

3) SATTERLY, Ava JR 4) TUBBS, Ariel SR

4 Holdrege (A) 4:29.27 2(4)

1) STUTZMAN, Emily JR 2) STUTZMAN, Addyson JR

3) WELLS, Pyper SR 4) SHEPHERD, Mariah SO
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#27 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
5 Northwest (A) 4:29.91 1(1)

1) AVILA, Maleigh JR 2) MADER, Mallory FR

3) SYNOWSKI, Raegan FR 4) STARMAN, Brooke JR

6 Minden (A) 4:31.41 2(5)

1) EDEN, Riley FR 2) BETTY, Makenna SR

3) STARKEY, Makenna SR 4) MOREY, Madalyn (Madi) FR

7 Kearney (B) 4:34.16 1(2)

1) BAUSCH, Savannah FR 2) WILKENS, Jamie SO

3) WATTS, Audrey SO 4) WRIGHT, Mya FR

8 North Platte (A) 4:49.36 1(3)

1) MCCLAIN, Kori JR 2) HAWKS, Macie SO

3) THRAMER, Allie FR 4) HAZEN, Leah JR

Ogallala (A) DNS 2

1) RASBY, Shaydyn FR 2) RAPP, Haidyn FR

3) O'NEIL, Aniston SO 4) EASTMAN, Marly FR

#11 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Note
1 Kearney (A) 10:06.86

1) MAY, Blaire JR 2) MOORE, Ava SR

3) GANZ, Augusta SO 4) BURGER, Abigail SR

2 Adams Central (A) 10:56.87

1) LEHN, June FR 2) LEHN, Catherine JR

3) LEHN, Juliana FR 4) ROGERS, Alexa FR

3 North Platte (A) 11:03.25

1) FOX, Jaicee SO 2) HAWKS, Macie SO

3) THRAMER, Allie FR 4) NIELSEN, Mary SO

4 Minden (A) 11:03.48

1) OSTERBUHR, Aclynn FR 2) LOPEZ, Luz SO

3) LEE, Gabbie SO 4) MOREY, Madalyn (Madi) FR

5 Kearney (B) 11:07.33

1) BAUSCH, Savannah FR 2) RIEK, Nyawal JR

3) DENNEY, Hadley SR 4) MANN, Delaney SO

6 Hastings (A) 11:16.91

1) KATZBERG, Chloe JR 2) SATTERLY, Ava JR

3) MICK, Mylee JR 4) CARILLO, Briseyda SO

#1 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 LAND, Kinsie SR Minden 5' 4"

2 STARKEY, Makenna SR Minden 5' 4"

3 SCHEER, Tessa JR Northwest 5' 2"

4 GLANDT, Sophie JR Kearney 5' 0"

2025 UNK CLASS A & B INDOOR INVITE
Kearney, NE
Cusing Fieldhouse

Host: University of Nebraska at Kearney
Friday, March 21, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Brady Bonsall
Meet Referee:
Brady Bonsall
Timing:
LoperTiming

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/21/2025 4:03 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 13



#1 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 PROPP, Emersyn FR Cozad 5' 0"

6 GILLIGAN, McKena JR Gothenburg 4' 10"

7 BETTY, Makenna SR Minden 4' 10"

8 BEAVERS, Halleigha SO McCook 4' 10"

9 WILLIAMS, Keyala JR North Platte 4' 8"

9 BAKER, Brooke SR Adams Central 4' 8"

11 EASTMAN, Marly FR Ogallala 4' 8"

11 HARBOLS, Stella JR Kearney 4' 8"

13 LEE, Kennedy SO Kearney 4' 8"

13 WALGREN, Jaylea JR McCook 4' 8"

13 CHYTKA, Taryn JR Cozad 4' 8"

16 RASBY, Shaydyn FR Ogallala 4' 8"

17 MILLER, Lexie SO North Platte 4' 6"

18 LEWANDOWSKI, Willa FR Kearney 4' 6"

19 FRIES, Bailee FR Minden 4' 4"

19 DRAKE, Kaitlyn SR Hastings 4' 4"

19 PAIDER, Avery FR Kearney 4' 4"

19 CEDERBURG, Aly FR Minden 4' 4"

#3 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 KRAFKA, Amarae JR Northwest 11' 6"

2 HAZARD, Kyah SR Kearney 11' 0"

3 RAY, Kyra SR Northwest 10' 6"

4 LUKASIEWICZ, Macie JR Kearney 10' 6"

5 VAUGHN, Kambryn SO Holdrege 9' 6"

6 HENDERSON, Leni SR McCook 9' 6"

7 BRUNS, Mackenzie SR North Platte 9' 0"

8 ARMAGOST, Jane FR Kearney 8' 6"

8 JEWETT, Mackenzie SO Holdrege 8' 6"

8 MICHALSKI, Erin SR Holdrege 8' 6"

11 DRACKLEY, Emily JR Kearney 8' 0"

12 KASNNER MACFEE, Maryann SR McCook 8' 0"

13 COFFMAN, Kinleigh JR Kearney 8' 0"

ABBEY, Sloane FR Kearney NH

BURGE, Taylor SR Gothenburg NH

NEGLEY, Abby JR Cozad NH

#5 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 RAY, Kyra SR Northwest 18' 1" 2(1)

2 TRAUSCH, Annabelle JR Adams Central 17' 21 /2 2(2)

3 WILLIAMS, Keyala JR North Platte 16' 10" 2(3)

4 KROHN, Keeley SR Kearney 16' 81 /2 2(4)

5 MARTINEZ, Gabby SR Kearney 16' 8" 2(5)

6 DINKLEMAN, Becca SO Northwest 16' 5" 2(6)
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#5 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
7 HAZLITT, Aspen JR McCook 16' 21 /2 1(1)

8 PHILIPPI, Bella SO Kearney 16' 01 /2 2(7)

9 HILKER, Malia SR McCook 15' 111 /2 2(8)

10 CROSS, Aubrey SO Gothenburg 15' 10" 1(2)

11 SHEPHERD, Mariah SO Holdrege 15' 10" 1(3)

12 WESTON, Isabelle SO Adams Central 15' 5" 2(9)

13 WELLS, Pyper SR Holdrege 15' 2" 2(10)

14 COOL, Haikan SR Kearney 14' 111 /2 2(11)

15 ERICKSON, Ashlee SR North Platte 14' 8" 1(4)

16 HECOX, Kaitlyn JR Gothenburg 14' 4" 1(5)

17 JOHNSON, Rilynn FR Minden 14' 1" 1(6)

18 STARKEY, Lauren JR Minden 14' 0" 1(7)

19 HERMES, Addyson SR Hastings 13' 9" 1(8)

20 DRAUCKER, Eva SO Ogallala 13' 6" 1(9)

21 THOMAS, Alexis JR Ogallala 13' 5" 1(10)

#7 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 GLANDT, Sophie JR Kearney 35' 4" 2(1)

2 SHEPHERD, Mariah SO Holdrege 34' 8" 2(2)

3 FELKER, Jordan JR Kearney 34' 4" 2(3)

4 KROHN, Keeley SR Kearney 32' 11" 2(4)

5 JOHNSON, Phoebe JR Adams Central 32' 2" 2(5)

6 PHILIPPI, Bella SO Kearney 31' 11" 2(6)

7 CROSS, Aubrey SO Gothenburg 30' 2" 1(1)

8 ANDERSON, Makenna JR Minden 30' 1" 1(2)

9 OSTERBUHR, Aclynn FR Minden 29' 11" 1(3)

10 KELLEN, Kendellen JR Holdrege 29' 11" 2(7)

11 ERICKSON, Ashlee SR North Platte 29' 8" 1(4)

12 BUHRMAN, Izzy SR Northwest 29' 4" 2(8)

13 SYNOWSKI, Raegan FR Northwest 29' 2" 2(9)

14 MICHAELIS, Kenzie SO McCook 28' 11" 1(5)

15 HECOX, Kaitlyn JR Gothenburg 28' 7" 1(6)

16 VAK, Trinity SR North Platte 28' 5" 1(7)

17 HERMES, Addyson SR Hastings 28' 4" 1(8)

BARNHILL, Jalie JR Ogallala NM 1

#9 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 JACOBSEN, Alexa JR Kearney 39' 8" 3(1)

2 BENSON, Kamryn JR Kearney 36' 10" 3(2)

3 CASKEY, Laney JR Ogallala 35' 4" 3(3)

4 ROOKS, Gabrielle SR Holdrege 34' 4" 3(4)

5 TITUS, Katie JR North Platte 33' 5" 3(5)

6 SIMMONS, Graclyn FR Northwest 32' 8" 2(1)

7 STUTZMAN, Addyson JR Holdrege 31' 10" 3(6)
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#9 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
8 CARLSON, Amaiya JR Gothenburg 31' 7" 2(2)

9 PURDY, Addisyn JR North Platte 30' 11" 3(7)

10 CASKEY, Charlie FR Ogallala 30' 11" 2(3)

11 PAYNE, Emma FR Kearney 30' 8" 2(4)

12 KALVODA, Brianna JR Adams Central 30' 7" 3(8)

13 WRAGGE, Alivia SR Northwest 30' 7" 3(9)

14 BRANDT, Anna JR Kearney 30' 3" 2(5)

15 STARMAN, Brooke JR Northwest 30' 1" 3(10)

16 BURESH, Mckenna JR Hastings 28' 8" 1(1)

17 KLABUNDE, Addison SR Minden 28' 6" 2(6)

18 OSGOOD, Zara SO Hastings 28' 5" 2(7)

19 STEELE, Katherine SO Kearney 28' 5" 2(8)

20 GRASSMEYER, Ansleigh SO Kearney 28' 4" 2(9)

21 STREETER, Alyvia JR Gothenburg 28' 1" 1(2)

22 GRAMKE, Carmin SR Minden 27' 9" 2(10)

23 LEWIS, Savannah SR Adams Central 26' 9" 1(3)

24 YOCOM, Jorja JR Cozad 26' 6" 1(4)

25 GILLAND, Bella FR North Platte 25' 2" 1(5)

26 BROWN, Colbie SO Gothenburg 24' 1" 1(6)

27 BRADER, Grace JR Adams Central 23' 8" 1(7)

28 GRUBER, Lilian SO Minden 22' 0" 1(8)

29 GANT, Reagan FR Hastings 21' 7" 1(9)

#39 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 CARGILL, Greeley JR Kearney 127' 1" 2(1)

2 ROOKS, Gabrielle SR Holdrege 124' 6" 2(2)

3 JACOBSEN, Alexa JR Kearney 117' 2" 2(3)

4 TITUS, Katie JR North Platte 116' 7" 2(4)

5 SIMMONS, Graclyn FR Northwest 113' 2" 1(1)

6 CASKEY, Laney JR Ogallala 110' 5" 2(5)

7 CHYTKA, Taryn JR Cozad 107' 9" 2(6)

8 STUTZMAN, Addyson JR Holdrege 105' 8" 2(7)

9 WRAGGE, Alivia SR Northwest 104' 0" 1(2)

10 CARLSON, Amaiya JR Gothenburg 96' 0" 1(3)

11 KLABUNDE, Addison SR Minden 95' 11" 2(8)

12 KALVODA, Brianna JR Adams Central 95' 4" 2(9)

13 PAYNE, Emma FR Kearney 90' 5" 1(4)

14 LEWIS, Savannah SR Adams Central 90' 4" 2(10)

15 CASKEY, Charlie FR Ogallala 89' 3" 1(5)

16 OSGOOD, Zara SO Hastings 88' 4" 2(11)

17 GOODRICH, Emma SO Minden 87' 2" 2(12)

18 PURDY, Addisyn JR North Platte 87' 0" 2(13)

19 BRANDT, Anna JR Kearney 86' 6" 1(6)

20 GRAMKE, Carmin SR Minden 82' 6" 1(7)

21 FRYDA, Paige SR Kearney 80' 10" 2(14)
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#39 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
22 STREETER, Alyvia JR Gothenburg 76' 7" 1(8)

23 BENSON, Kamryn JR Kearney 74' 6" 1(9)

24 BAY, Ezri FR North Platte 69' 11" 1(10)

25 BROWN, Colbie SO Gothenburg 69' 1" 1(11)

26 BRADER, Grace JR Adams Central 67' 4" 1(12)

27 BURESH, Mckenna JR Hastings 64' 4" 1(13)

28 GANT, Reagan FR Hastings 49' 9" 1(14)
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